
public police association street children
                  old students (girls) list year wise

s.no 10the batch of year nameof the student course studied /present occpation
1 2019 B . PRIYANKA UR RAO SATELITE CENTRE (URSC) DEPARTMENT OF SPACE, GOVERNMENT
2 2019 B . SUJITHA           MEDI COVER HOSPITAL ( NURSE )
3 2019 S. LALITHA           MEDI COVER HOSPITAL ( NURSE )
4 2019 B . TULASI          AARIF HOSPITAL (NURSE )
5 2019 P . KAVITHA                       PRIVATE JOB
6 2021 T . MALATHI                   BSC physic   2ND YEAR
7 2021 M. GIRISHA              BSC COMPUTERS 2ND YEAR
8 2023 G . KOMALI             CCP POLYTECHNIC FINAL YEAR 
9 2023 G . NANDINI             CCP POLYTECHNIC FINAL YEAR 

10 2023 SK JASMINE                  BBA DEGREE FIRST YEAR
11 2023 M . JAHNAVI                 INTER SECONED YEAR COMPLETED
12 2025 M. LIKHITHA                 INTER SECONED YEAR COMPLETED
13 2024 D . RENUKA                    MPC SECONED YEAR
14 2024 G . SHARMILA                    MPC SECONED YEAR
15 2024 G . PAVANI                    CEC SECONED YEAR
16 2024 CH . YASASWANI                    MPC SECONED YEAR
17 2024 G . DIVYA                    BiPC SECONED YEAR
18 2025 SK BHASHEER                      CEC FIRST YEAR



Sl.No. 10th Batch Year Name of the student Course Studied/ Present Occupation
1 2003 K.NagaRaju M.B.A/Job
2 2006 P.Srinivasu Degree/Job at HYD
3 2007 K.Sathibabu Job in Vgaurd/Job in HYD earning 14,000/- 
4 2007 Ch.Ramakrishna DLB/Job in Army ODF earning 18,000/-
5 2008 G.Somesh Job in Rajasthan earning 15,000/-
6 2009 G.Anand Babu Degree, M.L.T/earning 13,000/-
7 2009 V.Demudu Naidu Job in Army earning 25,000/-
8 2009 A.Pavan Kumar 10th Passed / earning Rs 12,000/-
9 2009 P.Suresh Inter/Job in Visakha Central Earnng 10,000

10 2009 K.L.Narayana I.T.I Electrician/ earning Rs 12,000/-
11 2009 B.Nooka Raju Inter/ Matrimony Agent earning  Rs 18,000/-
12 2009 P.Pradeep Kumar Inter/ Job at Tech Mahindra Earning Rs 18,000/-
13 2009 V.Nageswara Rao Degree/ Earning Rs 14,000/-
14 2009 G.Sai Kiran Degree/Job in Dockyard at contract base earning Rs 15,000/-
15 2010 G.Appala Raju Degree/Job in Varun Motars Earning Rs10,000/-
16 2011 U.Kanaka Raju I.T.I / Job in Mango Hundai earning Rs 10,000/-
17 2011 U.Dillep Kumar Job in CIF Net earning Rs 8,000/-
18 2011 B.Sri Ram M.L.T, B.Sc / Pradhama Hospital earning Rs 16,000/-
19 2011 U.Srikar Mohan B.Tech
20 2011 G.Mahesh ITI/ Dance Master at Priyanka Vidyalaya earning Rs 18,000/-
21 2011 M.Bala Krishna Inter/ Security at Concentrix Rs 18,000/-
22 2011 N.Appala Raju Fitter Contractor earning Rs 25,000/- Madhya Pradesh
23 2011 Ch.Durga Prasad ITI/ Railway Catering  ( IRCTC) earning Rs 25,000/-
24 2011 P.Venkatesh Degree/  Call Center Earning Rs 16,000/-
25 2011 G.Shiva ITI (Expired)
26 2011 M.Anil B.Com
27 2011 K.Karthik ITI, Job in Visakha Central Earning Rs 12,000
28 2011 T.Bhaskar Polytechnic, Johns Son Escalators earning Rs 22,000/-
29 2011 R.Annam Naidu ITI
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30 2011 U.Santhosh Kumar C.A/ Solar Project Works at Amaravathi Earning Rs 1lakh per month
31 2012 Ch. Sai Kumar B.Sc 
32 2012 Harsh Vardhan I.T.I/ Earning Rs 10,000
33 2012 K.Sai Prasad Inter / Earning Rs 8,000
34 2012 K.Jyothi Kumar I.T.I/ Van Driver Earning Rs 12,000
35 2012 T.V. Ramana Catering Rs 11,000
36 2012 K.Ram Prasad Degree
37 2012 B.Kanaka I.T.I, Earning Rs 8,000
38 2013 B.Siva Kumar ITI, Training
39 2013 D.Veera Siva Job in Alluminium Factiry Earning Rs 15,000
40 2014 A.Madhu ITI/ Welder Earning Rs 12,000/-
41 2015 K.Surendra Polytechnic (mechanical) Railway Under Gear Technician Earning Rs 17,0000/-
42 2015 G.Nagendra I.I.T (Electrician)/ Apprenticeship Secunderabad Railway
43 2015 B.Naresh Polytechnic (Civil)
44 2015 B.Swamy I.T.I/ Earning Rs 17,000
45 2015 T.SomaSekhar I.T.I Electrician/ Earning Rs 17,000/-
46 2015 U.Siva sankar M.L.T, B.Sc/ Arif Hospital earning Rs 8,000/-
47 2016 M.Sai Kumar I.T.I Fitter
48 2016 Teja Durga Inter (Auto Mobiles) 
49 2016 B.Demudu Naidu B.Com 3rd year 
50 2016 P.Vnekatesh I.T.I Fitter
51 2016 K.Vamsi Krishna B.Com 2nd year
52 2016 A.Manoj I.T.I Fitter/ Apprenticeship at NTPC earning Rs 8,000/-
53 2017 K.Ganesh Inter M.L.T
54 2017 M.Hari Prasad Inter Automoniles/Training at Varun Motars
55 2017 P.Paradesi Naidu Inter M.L.T, Degree 1st year
56 2017 P.Bhuvanesh Polytechnic 3rd year  (Computer Science)
57 2017 K.Sai Kumar Polytechnic 3rd year (Oil Technology)
58 2017 G.Hari Polytechnic 3rd year (Plastic and Polymers)
59 2017 S.V.Nikhil Polytechnic 3rd year (Mechanical)
60 2018 D.Sai Prasad ITI Electrician 2nd year
61 2018 U.Sai Kumar Inter Vocational (Hotel Operations) 2nd year



62 2018 D.Purushotham ITI Welder
63 2018 B.Sai Kishore  Electrical works
64 2018 B.Sai Kiran ITI (Computer Operator)
65 2019 D.Manoj Polytechnic 1st year (Civil)
66 2019 D.Tarun I.T.I Welder course
67 2020 B.V.Ramana I.T.I
68 2020 T.Chandu I.T.I
69 2020 V.Harsha I.T.I
70 2020 P.Niranjan Polytechnic
71 2020 M.Narasimha Polytechnic
72 2020 S.Harikrishna Polytechnic
73 2021 T.Prasad Polytechnic
74 2021 G.Murali Polytechnic
75 2021 Bantu Sujatha General Nursing Midwife
76 2021 Saladhi Lallitha General Nursing Midwife
77 2021 Bandari Tulasi General Nursing Midwife
78 2022 K.Pavan eja I.T.I
79 2022 Ch.Vinay Inter
80 2022 D.Lokesh I.T.I
81 2022 A.Chandu Inter
82 2022 Sk.Mazan I.T.I
83 2022 G.Srikanth Inter
84 2022 P.Chetan Polytechnic
85 2022 N.Ganapathi Inter
86 2022 P.Ganesh Inter
87 2022 K.Sanyasinaidu Inter
88 2022 R.Raviteja Inter
89 2022 D.Premvijay Polytechnic
90 2023 A.Vasu Inter 2nd year
91 2023 G.Vinay Inter 2nd year
92 2023 A.Dinesh Polytechnic
93 2023 G.Srikanth Inter 2nd year



94 2023 V.Bhargav Sidhu Inter 2nd year
95 2024 P.Chanukya Inter 1st year
96 2024 D.Balabhaskar Reddy Inter 1st year
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